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Roll No. 

Pa cel nsti 
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Name of the Student 

Total Classes 
BATCH-A 

1801 AKASH PARAMJEET DUHAN 
1802 JALSIFA REEZWAN SHAIKH 
1803 ANJALI DIPAKKUMAR JOSHI 
1804JARATIBEN NAMABHAI TADVI 
1807\BHAKTI DAYANAND RATNANI 
1808 jBHAVY JAGDISHBHAI GAMI 

Patel 

1810 BINDIYABEN SHYAMKUMAR SOLANKI 
1811 BIRENKUMAR BABUBHAI BHARVAD 
1813 DAKSH MUKESHBHAI PANCHAL 

1814 DARSHANA DEVENDRASINH MAHIDA 
1815 DAXKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR THAKKAR 

1817 |DEVANG BHARATBHAI BORKHATARIYA 

1818 )DEVANSHI MITULBHAI BHANUSHALI 

1819 DHRASTI JASHUBHAI PATEL 
1821 DHRUVI RAJESHBHAJ MALASANA 
1822 DHVANI HARDIKBHAI BHATT 

1824 DIPSEE IASHUBHAI PATEL 

1823 |DIPKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI 

1825 ]DIXITKUMAR BHAVABHAI JOSHI 
Total Classes 

BATCH- B 

1826]DIYA NIRA BHALODIA 

Re 

1827 DRASHTI UMESHKUMAR PATADIYA 
1828 FENJL VASANTKUMAR PATEL 
1829 GRISHMA KIRTIKUMAR RATHOD 
1830 JHARDIK NARANBHAI CHAVDA 
1831 |HARSH PRANAVSINH GURJAR 
1832 HARSHVARDHAN A, RAMAVAT 
1833 1HETVI DIXITKUMAR PATEL 
1834 |HETVI VIMALBHAI ZATAKIYA 
1835 ISHANI DEBASIS MUKHOPADHYAY 
1836|ISHWA HIMANSHUBHAI BHIMANI 

1837 |JAY RAJESH VADHER 
1838|||NALBEN JITENDRAKUMAR MAHETA 
1839 KAIVAL |IGNESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 
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Name of 
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Dr. Shashikant Wadkar 

AK 

Roll No. 

G. I. Patl Imstitute of AS S. G. Patel 

Name of the Student 

1840 KALPESHBHAI B. CHANDERA 1841 KARAN MANOJBHAI MUCHHAL 

ReCognise 

1842 KASHYAPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL 1843 KHUSHI MUKESHBHAI MEHTA 
1844 KREENA RAVIBHAI GADHWANA 
1845 KRISHRAJ JORUBHAI KHACHAR 1846 |MAHAMMAD HASAN KHOKHAR 1847 MAHAVIR RAMESHBHAI GOHIL 
1848 MAHEK DIPAKKUMAR DADHANIYA 
1850 MAITRI SHAILESH TAILOR 
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Name of 
Mentor Dr. Neera 

Dr. 
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D. Ath1, 

Nath 

Dr. Mahesh Patel 

Dr. Nikhil s 

. 

Sulakshna Kendre 

Roll No.| 

G. . Pa tel 
s. 

nstitute ofAy 
G. Pn tel Ay rveda HOSpita I & MatCrnity 

Name of the Student 

Total Classes 
BATCH-C 

1851 MANDIP VARJANGBHAI VALA 
1852 MANISHABEN VAHTABHAI CHAUDHARY 

1853 MANSEE BHASKARBHAI MISTRY 
1854 MEET CHAMPAKBHAI TEJANI 
1855 MEET RAMESHBHAI MANVAR 
1856]MEGHAVIBEN DINESHKUMAR DAVE 
1858 MIHIRKUMAR DEVABHAI KHER 
1860 NANCY VIPINBHAI PATEL 
1861 |NANDINI MANISHKUMAR TALSANIYA 

1862 NEET DHAVAL JOSHI 
1863NEHA RAUSINH CHAUHAN 

1864 NIDHI VINODKUMAR SHAH 
1865 NISARG SUBHASHCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 

1866NISHITA RAGHUBHAI GOHIL 
1867 10MI ASHOKBHAI MODI 

Second PROFESSIONAL B.A.M.S. (BATCH-2023) MONTHLY ATTENDANCE October -2025 

DG RSBK AT RNV sw DG RSBK AT SA Total| RNVV SW 

1868 |PARTHKUMAR VIRAJIBHAI BHUSADIYA 

1869 |PRATICHI JITENDRABHAI CHAUDHARI 

1870 PRATIKBHAJ KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 

1871 1PREKSHA NIMESHKUMAR MODI 

1872 PRINCE RAJNIKANT PATEL 
1873 PRUTHVI RAJENDRAKUMAR JOSHI 

1874 JPUNIT RAKESHKUMAR PAT'EL 

1875 RAVIGIRI PRAKASHGIRI GAUSWAMI 
Total Classes 

BATCH -D 

1876 |RIDHAM ASHOKBHAI BHOKAN 
1877 RITEN NARESHBAI PATEL 
1878RIYABEN PRITULBHAI VACHHANI 
1879RONAKKUMAR VINODBHAL MAKWANA 

1880 SAKSHIBEN NIMESHKUMAR SUTHAR 

1881 SAURABH KALABHAI PATEL 

1882 SHAKUNTALABEN P. BHABIHOR 

1883 SHREYA BHAVESHIBHAJ PAT'EL, 

1885 SMITKUMAR D. PRAJAPATI 
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Name of 
Mentor 

Lpunyuez eudem$ aR 

G. . Patel nstit 
GG Patel AYu 

Name of the Student 

1886 ]URMI JAGDISHKUMAR CHAUDHARI 
1887 ]URMI KIRTIKUMAR PATEL 
1888 ]URMILABEN GANPATBHAI PARMAR 

1889 URVASHIBEN PRAVINBHAI CHUDASAMA 
1890 URVISHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI DODIYA 
1891 UTSAV NARESHBHAI GOHIL 
1892 VANDAN NILESHKUMAR PATEL 
1893 VARUNKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR RATHOD 
1894 ]vISHVA KASHYAPBHAI YADAV 
1895 vIVEKKUMAR KALUBHAI LANIYA 
1896 ]VRUNDA TAPANKUMAR JOSHI 
1897 YASH NILESHBHAI VYAS 

Dr Neeraj A K 1899 YUTI PIYUSHBHAI CHAUHAN 

Dr.A 1900 JZALAKBEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARY 
Rawal 1653 KEYURKUMAR BABUBHAI THAKOR 

Second PROFESSIONAL B.A.M.S. (BATCH-2023) 
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